Mt. Shasta Beautification Committee Special Meeting Agenda

Monday, September 18, 2023 4 PM 303 Mt. Shasta Blvd., Above the police department Mt. Shasta, Ca. 96067

sentations & Announcements ment a is set aside for residents to address the Beautification Committee on matters listed not included on the Regular Agenda. If your comments concern an agenda item noted regular agenda, please address the Committee when that item is open for public t. Each speaker is allocated three (3) minutes to speak. Speakers may not cede their mments should be limited to matters within the jurisdiction of the City. Committee n or action cannot be taken on items not listed on the agenda other than to receive ts. If you have documents to present to members of the Committee, please provide in of six (6) copies to the note taker. inutes: None (Continued to October) mber Comments
nment e is set aside for residents to address the Beautification Committee on matters listed not included on the Regular Agenda. If your comments concern an agenda item noted regular agenda, please address the Committee when that item is open for public t. Each speaker is allocated three (3) minutes to speak. Speakers may not cede their mments should be limited to matters within the jurisdiction of the City. Committee n or action cannot be taken on items not listed on the agenda other than to receive ts. If you have documents to present to members of the Committee, please provide im of six (6) copies to the note taker.
e is set aside for residents to address the Beautification Committee on matters listed not included on the Regular Agenda. If your comments concern an agenda item noted regular agenda, please address the Committee when that item is open for public t. Each speaker is allocated three (3) minutes to speak. Speakers may not cede their mments should be limited to matters within the jurisdiction of the City. Committee n or action cannot be taken on items not listed on the agenda other than to receive ts. If you have documents to present to members of the Committee, please provide im of six (6) copies to the note taker.
mber Comments
and Possible Action: Fall Beautification site work dates.
and Possible Action: Banner guidelines.
and Possible Action: Budget Update
enda items: Long-term Beautification goals, projects, and funding.

Availability of Public Records: All public records related to an open session item on this agenda, which are not exempt from disclosure pursuant to the California Public Records Act, that are distributed to a majority of the legislative body will be available for public inspection at City Hall located at 305 North Mt. Shasta Blvd., Mt. Shasta, CA at the same time the public records are distributed or made available to the members of the legislative body. Agenda related writings or documents provided to a majority of the legislative body after distribution of the Agenda packet will be available for public review within a separate binder at City Hall at the same time as they are made available to the members of the legislative body.

The City of Mt. Shasta does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age or disability in employment or provision of services. In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons requiring accommodations for a disability at a public meeting should notify the City Clerk or Deputy City Clerk at least 48 hours prior to the meeting at (530) 926-7510

in order to allow the City sufficient time to make reasonable arrangements to accommodate participation in this meeting.